109Air Diffusion
Architecture, Comfort, Efficiency
H V A C TM
DSO
Aluminum Round Plaque Diffusers
H V A C TM
Nov 15 2020
Air Diffusion 110

PLXP 10 8” 7 7/8 10 15 11
PLXP 12 10” 9 7/8 12 13/32 19 14
How to Order DSO Series
How to Specify DSO
Supply and mounting of model DSO Aluminum Round Plaque Diffuser with removable core for easier
installation and maintenance. Constructed from spun aluminum, powder coated in white M9016. By EffectiV
HVAC / MADEL.
DSO -R3G 08
Imperial Metric
06 6”D 160 160 mm
08 8”D 200 200 mm
10 10”D 250 250 mm
12 12”D 315 315 mm
R3G Butterfly Damper
OBD Opposed Blade Damper
RSBD Radial Sliding Blade Damper
DSO Round diffuser
DSO-MOD Square face for false ceiling
Damper
Neck Diameter